DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

VEHICLE LOADER SERVICES LTD.

VEHICLE LOADER SERVICES LTD.

VEHICLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED

VEHICLE MILEAGE CHECK LIMITED

VEHICLE MILEAGE CHECK LIMITED

VEHICLE MILEAGE CHECK LIMITED

VEHICLE PLATES LIMITED

VEHICLE RECOVERY LIMITED

VEHICLE REGISTRATION NOS. LTD.

VEHICLE REMARKETING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

VEHICLE REMARKETING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

VEHICLE REPAIR SERVICES (CUMBRIA)
LIMITED

VEHICLE ROUTING SERVICES LIMITED

VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD

VEHICLE TECHNICIAN SERVICES LIMITED

VEHNET LIMITED

VEHNET LIMITED

VEHVAC AFTERMARKET LTD

V8 PROPERTIES LIMITED

V8 PROPERTIES LIMITED

VEINCARE LIMITED

VEIN WORKS LIMITED

VEIT (UK) LIMITED

VEIZEY"S QUARRY LIMITED

VEJDOC LTD

V.E_K. HAULAGE LIMITED

VELATA LIMITED
VELENSKI & CO LIMITED
VELGATE LIMITED
VELLA IT LIMITED
VELLA 1T LIMITED
VELLINI LIMITED
VELLINI LIMITED

VELMONT LIMITED

VELOCE PUBLISHING LIMITED
VELOCIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
VELOCITY HOLDINGS LIMITED
VELOCITY ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
VELOCITY CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
VELOCITY INVESTCO LIMITED
VELOCITY NETWORKS LTD

VELOCITY WORKS LIMITED

VELOSAN INVEST LIMITED

VELOSAN INVEST LIMITED

VELTI DR LIMITED

VELTINA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
VELTOM HILL LIMITED

VELVET SHARK DESIGN LIMITED
VENA GENERAL TRADING LTD
VENALPURO UK LIMITED

VENATUS LIMITED

VENCEL RESIL LIMITED

VENDACUP (BEVERAGE SYSTEMS) LTD

02085739
02085739
06449798
02017153
02017153
02017153
03637532
06659642
03139067
04418962

04418962

04899316

04910315
06689688
03229301
04086087
04086087
03850731
02854176
02854176
05234023
04253205
03837190
01959045
03682166
06835746
06479053
05541361
06882772
05922584
05922584
06543554
06543554
05824095
02647617
05555215
05943865
05943914
05974854
05943898
06441679
05282359
06392015
06392015
05955521
04546011
05680492
04904763
05533805
06703985
06694842
01073622
05512754

(€3)
(02)
(1)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
€3

€3
(02)

(D2)
(©2)
(b1)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(ED)
(b1)
(b1)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(€2
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(€3)
(02)
(D2)
(b1)
(01)
(D2)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(B2)
©2)

08/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/710/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
10/10/2009
07/10/2009

07/10/2009

12/10/2009

12/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
08/10/2009
07/10/2009
13710/2009
10/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
10/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/710/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
13710/2009
08/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
08/10/2009

VENDIGITAL LIMITED

VENDIGITAL LIMITED

VENDIGITAL LIMITED

VENDIGITAL LIMITED

VENDING 4 YOU LIMITED

VENDING 4 YOU LIMITED

VENDING 4 YOU LIMITED

VENDING PLUS LIMITED

VENDLAND LIMITED

VENDORCOM LIMITED

VENDORCOM LIMITED

VENDOR MANAGEMENT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

VENDORS SURVEYS LIMITED

VENDPLAN LIMITED

VEND TV LIMITED

VENEERPARK LTD

VENICE LETTING LTD.

VENICE LETTING LTD.

VENITA PROMOTIONS LIMITED

VENITA PROMOTIONS LIMITED

VENKAT LIMITED

VENNBERGENS CONSULTING LIMITED

VENNBERGENS CONSULTING LIMITED

VENNBERGENS CONSULTING INVEST
LIMITED

VENNBERGENS CONSULTING
LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS LIMITED

VENNERS COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED

VENNERS COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED

VENNERS COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED

VENNERS COMPUTER SYSTEMS (RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED

VENNERS COMPUTER SYSTEMS (RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED

VENNERS COMPUTER SYSTEMS (RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED

VENNERS RETAIL SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

VENNERS RETAIL SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

VENNERS RETAIL SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

VENNERS SYSTEMS AND SERVICES LTD

VENNERS SYSTEMS AND SERVICES LTD

VENNERS SYSTEMS AND SERVICES LTD

VENNERS SYSTEMS AND SERVICES LTD

VENNERS SYSTEMS AND SERVICES LTD

INVEST

04082055
04082055
04082055
04082055
05250709
05250709
05250709
05673997
03401563
05881975
05881975
06299869

03772750
05506910
06357864
05477017
04081297
04081297
07037770
07037770
03442165
07037782
07037782
07037783

07037783

00194871
00194871
00194871
00194871
00194871
00194871
00194871
00194871
03001819
03001819
03001819
02705853

02705853
02705853
03862898
03862898
03862898
04616266
04616266
04616266

04616266
04616266

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(EL)
(€3)
(01)
(€2)
®1)

(E1D)
(EL)
(02)
(®1)
(€3)
(02)
()
(B1)
(ED)
(C1)
(B1)
(B

((3D)

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
€3

€3
€3)
€3
€3)
€3
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)

(€2)
€

09/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/710/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/710/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009

13/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
08/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009

12/10/2009

07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

07/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009

08/10/2009
08/10/2009



